
S.  No. Name  of  Book Name  of  Publisher
1 Joy Jingle Art & Craft - A
2 Alphabet - A
3 Balgeet -A

4 Rhymes & Stories - A

5 Aksar Gyan Swar (Reading & Wrting) - A

6 General Awarness (Reading Writing Activity) - 
A

7 Literacy Skill  (Reading Writing Activity) - A

8 Numeracy Skills  (Reading Writing Activity) - A 

S.  No. Name  of  Book Name  of  Publisher
1 Balgeet & Kahaniyan - B
2 Rhymes & Stories - B
3 Joy Jingle Art & Craft - B
4 English Phonics and Language (Activity) -B

5 General Awarness (Reading Writing Activity) - 
B

6 Shabd Gyan (Reading & Activity) - B

7 Aksar Gyan Vynajan (Reading & Wrting) - A

8 Numeracy Skills (Reading Writing Activity) - B

9 Handwriting Skill - B

S.  No. Name  of  Book Name  of  Publisher
1 Balgeet & Kahaniyan - C

2 Rhymes & Stories - C

3 Joy Jingle Art & Craft - C

4 Swar Gyan (Reading Writing Activity) - C

5
General Awarness (Reading Writing Activity) - 
C

6 Literacy Skills (Reading Writing Activity) - C

7 Numeracy Skills(Reading Writing Activity) - C

8 Handwriting Skill - C

Book List Session 2025-26
NOTE: The school does not endorse any bookseller or uniform vendor. Parents are FREE to purchase book and uniforms from the 

open market.

Kriston Pubication

CLASS-NURSERY

Kriston Pubication

Class-HKG

Class-LKG

Kriston Pubication



S.  No. Name  of  Book Name  of  Publisher

1 New Mulberry English Course Sumita Bose Oxford University Press

2 Cursive Creations Flowell Publications

3 Kalrav  Hindi  –  I Rohan  Publication

4 Sulekh Abhyas New Advent Publication

5 Mohak  Hindi  Vyakaran  –  I Elite  Publication

6 Exploring Mathematics  MTG Learning Media Private Ltd.

7 Mental Mathematics With Vedic Maths  Prachi India Pvt. Ltd.

8 Active  Environment  Studies  –  I Full  Marks

9 Junior  Knowledge  –  I Bharti  Bhawan

10 Bits To Brains Avartan Computer Education

11 The Inner Circle Good Luck Publishers Limited

12 Junior Picasso Imperice Education Pvt. Ltd.

S.  No. Name  of  Book Name  of  Publisher

1
New Mulberry English Course Sumita Bose Oxford University Press

2 Cursive Creations Flowell Publications

3 Kalrav  Hindi  –  II Rohan  Publication

4 Sulekh Abhyas New Advent Publication

5 Mohak  Hindi  Vyakaran  –  II Elite  Publication

6 Exploring Mathematics  MTG Learning Media Private Ltd.

7 Mental Mathematics With Vedic Maths  Prachi India Pvt. Ltd.

8 Active  Environment  Studies  –  II Full  Marks

9 Junior  Knowledge  –  II Bharti  Bhawan

10 Bits To Brains Avartan Computer Education

11 The Inner Circle Good Luck Publishers Limited

12 Junior Picasso Imperice Education Pvt. Ltd.

Class-I

Class- II



S.  No. Name  of  Book Name  of  Publisher
1 Wow  English  C/B  –  III Eupheus  Learning

2 Periwinkle   English  Grammar  –  III Kriston  Publication

3 Cursive Creations Flowell Publications
4 Kalrav  Hindi  –  III Rohan  Publication

5 Sulekh Abhyas New Advent Publication

6 Mohak  Hindi  Vyakaran  –  III Elite  Publication

7 Exploring Mathematics  MTG Learning Media Private Ltd.

8 Mental Mathematics With Vedic Maths  Prachi India Pvt. Ltd.

9 Active  Environment  Studies  –  III Full  Marks

10 Junior  Knowledge  –  III Bharti  Bhawan

11 Bits To Brains  Avartan Computer Education

12 The Inner Circle Good Luck Publishers Limited

13 Junior Picasso  Imperice Education Pvt. Ltd.

S.  No. Name  of  Book Name  of  Publisher

1 Wow  English  C/B  –  IV Eupheus  Learning

2 Periwinkle   English  Grammar  –  IV Kriston  Publication

3 Cursive Creations Flowell Publications

4 Kalrav  Hindi  –  IV Rohan  Publication

5 Sulekh Abhyas New Advent Publication 

6 Mohak  Hindi  Vyakaran  –  IV Elite  Publication

7 Exploring Mathematics  MTG Learning Media Private Ltd.

8 Mental Mathematics With Vedic Maths  Prachi India Pvt. Ltd.

9 Integrated  Learning  Science  –  IV MTG  Learning

10 New  Trends  Sst  –  IV Evergreen  Publication

11 Junior  Knowledge  –  IV Bharti  Bhawan

12 Bits To Brains Avartan Computer Education

13 The Inner Circle Good Luck Publishers Limited

14 Junior Picasso Imperice Education Pvt. Ltd.

15 Oxford  English  Dictionary Oxford  Publication

Class-III

Class- IV



S.  No. Name  of  Book Name  of  Publisher
1 Wow  English  C/B  –  V Eupheus  Learning
2 Periwinkle   English  Grammar  –  V Kriston  Publication

3 Cursive Creations Flowell Publications
4 Kalrav  Hindi  –  V Rohan  Publication

5 Sulekh Abhyas New Advent Publication 
6 Mohak  Hindi  Vyakaran  –  V Elite  Publication

7 Anandam Ver. 3 - 0 Language House

8 Exploring Mathematics  MTG Learning Media Private Ltd.

9 Mental Mathematics With Vedic Maths  Prachi India Pvt. Ltd.

10 Integrated  Learning  Science  –  V MTG  Learning

11 New  Trends  SST  –  V Evergreen  Publication
12 Junior  Knowledge  –  V Bharti  Bhawan

13 Bits To Brains Avartan Computer Education

14 The Inner Circle Good Luck Publishers Limited

15 Junior Picasso Imperice Education Pvt. Ltd.

S.  No. Name  of  Book Name  of  Publisher

1 English Treasure  MAC Millan Education

2 Grammar & more Ratna Sagar

3 Pallav  Hindi  –  VI Amrita  Publication

4 Suruchi  Hindi  Vyakaran  –  VI Flowell  Publication

5 Hindi Sulekh Rachna Book 3 Flowell Publication

6 Anandam Ver. 3 - 1 Language House

7 The New Book Of Mathematics  APC Books

8 Mental Mathematics With Vedic Maths  Prachi India Pvt. Ltd.

9 Science  –  VI Millennium  Books

10 Horizon  My  Book  Of  SST  –  VI Book  Magic  India

11 Map  Practice  –  VI Jay  Cee  Publication

12 Understanding Artificial Intelligence (AI) With 
Coding In Python  

Avichal Publishing Company

13 Eduline's GK with Reasoning 6 Eduline Publishers

14 Clear Light Navdeep Eduhub

15 Ocean Of Art New Advent Publication

Class-V

Class-VI



S.  No. Name  of  Book Name  of  Publisher
1 English Treasure  MAC Millan Education
2 Grammar & more Ratna Sagar
3 Pallav  Hindi  –  VII Amrita  Publication
4 Suruchi  Hindi  Vyakaran  –  VII Flowell  Publication
5 Hindi Sulekh Rachna Book 4 Flowell Publication
6 Anandam Ver. 3 - 2 Language House
7 The New Book Of Mathematics  APC Books
8 Mental Mathematics With Vedic Maths  Prachi India Pvt. Ltd.
9 Science  –  VII Millennium  Books
10 Horizon  My  Book  Of  SST  –  VII Book  Magic  India
11 Map  Practice  –  VII Jay  Cee  Publication
12 Understanding Artificial Intelligence (AI) With 

Coding In Python  
Avichal Publishing Company

13 Eduline's GK with Reasoning 7 Eduline Publishers
14 Clear Light Navdeep Eduhub
15 Ocean Of Art New Advent Publication

S.  No. Name  of  Book Name  of  Publisher

1 Buzz Word Orient Black Swan

2 Grammar for Life - VIII Orient Black Swan

3 Pallav  Hindi  –  VII Amrita  Publication

4 Suruchi  Hindi  Vyakaran  –  VII Flowell  Publication

5 Hindi Sulekh Rachna Book 5 Flowell Publication

6 Anandam Ver. 3 - 3 Language House

7 The New Book Of Mathematics  APC Books

8 Mental Mathematics With Vedic Maths  Prachi India Pvt. Ltd.

9 Science  –  VIII Millennium  Books

10 Horizon  My  Book  Of  SST  –  VIII Book  Magic  India

11 Map  Practice  –  VIII Jay  Cee  Publication

12 Understanding Artificial Intelligence (AI) With 
Coding In Python  

Avichal Publishing Company

13 Eduline's GK with Reasoning 8 Eduline Publishers

14 Clear Light Navdeep Eduhub

15 Ocean Of Art New Advent Publication

Class-VIII

Class-VII



S.  No. Name  of  Book Name  of  Publisher

1 Beehive  –  IX NCERT

2 Moments  –  IX NCERT

3 Kshitij  –  IX NCERT

4 Kritika  –  IX NCERT
5 Mathematics  –  IX NCERT
6 Democratic  Politics  –  IX NCERT
7 History  –  IX NCERT
8 Economics  –  IX NCERT
9 Geography  –  IX NCERT

10 Science  –  IX NCERT
11 Hindi  Vyakaran  Course  A  –  IX Rachna  Sagar
12 Map  Reflection  –  IX Prachi  Publication
13 Science  Lab  Manual  –  IX APC

14
Artificial Intelligence Ver. 2.0 (CBSE CODE 

417) - 9
Edusoft Publication

15 My Art Book –  IX Navdeep Publication

S.  No. Name  of  Book Name  of  Publisher

1 First  Flight  –  X NCERT

2 Footprints  –  X NCERT

3 Kshitij  –  X NCERT

4 Kritika  –  X NCERT

5 Mathematics  –  X NCERT

6 Exempler  Maths  –  X NCERT

7 Democratic  Politics  –  X NCERT

8 History  –  X NCERT

9 Economics  –  X NCERT

10 Geography  –  X NCERT

11 Science  –  X NCERT

12 Hindi  Vyakaran  Course  A  –  X Rachna  Sagar

13 Map  Reflection  –  X Prachi  Publication

14 Science  Lab  Manual  –  X APC

15 Cyberlink  –  X Kips  Learning

16 My Art Book –  X Navdeep Publication

Class  –  IX

Class  –  X



S.  No. Name  of  Book Name  of  Publisher

1 Hornbill  –  XI NCERT

2 Snap  Shots  –  XI NCERT

3 Aaroh  –  XI NCERT

4 Vitaan  –  XI NCERT

5 Abhivyakti  and  Madhyam  –  XI NCERT

6 Mathematics  –  XI NCERT

7 Physics  I  –  XI NCERT

8 Physics  II  –  XI NCERT

9 Chemistry  I  –  XI NCERT

10 Chemistry  II  –  XI NCERT

11 Biology  –  XI NCERT

12 Physics  Lab  Manual  –  XI APC

13 Lab  Skill  Chemistry  –  XI Laxmi  Publication

14 Lab  Manual  Biology  –  XI Laxmi  Publication

15 Computer  Science  with  Python  –  XI Dhanpat  Rai  &  Co.

16 Essential  of  Physical  Education  –  XI Sultan  Chand

17 Physical  Education  Lab  Manual  –  XI Full  Marks  Publication

S.  No. Name  of  Book Name  of  Publisher

1 Hornbill  –  XI NCERT

2 Snap  Shots  –  XI NCERT
3 Aaroh  –  XI NCERT
4 Vitaan  –  XI NCERT

5 Abhivyakti  and  Madhyam  –  XI NCERT

6 Mathematics  –  XI NCERT

7 Exempler  Maths  –  XI NCERT

8 Applied  Maths  –  XI APC ML Aggarwal

9 Business  Studies  –  XI NCERT

10 Enterpreneurship  –  XI NCERT

11
Double  Entry  Book  Keeping  –  XI  (T.S. 

Grewal)
Sultan  Chand

12 Statistics  for  Economics  –  XI VK  Publication

13 Intro  Micro  Economics  –  XI VK  Publication

14 Essential  of  Physical  Education  –  XI Sultan  Chand
15 Physical  Education  Lab  Manual  –  XI Full  Marks  Publication

16 Informatics  Practices  –  XI New  Saraswati  House

Class  –  XI Science

Class  –  XI Commerce



S.  No. Name  of  Book Name  of  Publisher

1 Hornbill  –  XI NCERT
2 Snap  Shots  –  XI NCERT

3 Aaroh  –  XI NCERT
4 Vitaan  –  XI NCERT
5 Abhivyakti  and  Madhyam  –  XI NCERT

6 Mathematics  –  XI NCERT

7 Exempler  Maths  –  XI NCERT

8 Applied  Maths  –  XI APC ML Aggarwal

9 Themes  in  World  History  –  XI NCERT

10 Indian  Constitution  at  Work  –  XI NCERT

11 Political  Theory  –  XI NCERT

12 Statistics  for  Economics  –  XI NCERT
13 Intro  Micro  Economics  –  XI NCERT

14 Fundamental  of  Physical  Geography  –  XI NCERT

15 Indian  Physical  Environment  –  XI NCERT

16 An  Inro  to  Indian  Art  –  XI NCERT

17 Essential  of  Physical  Education  –  XI Sultan  Chand

18 Physical  Education  Lab  Manual  –  XI Full  Marks  Publication
19 Informatics  Practices  –  XI New  Saraswati  House

20 Mass Media Studies - XI Resourse Material From cbseacademic.in

S.  No. Name  of  Book Name  of  Publisher
1 Flamingo  –  XII NCERT
2 Vistas  –  XII NCERT
3 Aaroh  –  XII NCERT
4 Vitaan  –  XII NCERT
5 Abhivyakti  and  Madhyam  –  XII NCERT
6 Mathematics  I  –  XII NCERT
7 Mathematics  II  –  XII NCERT
8 Physics  I  –  XII NCERT
9 Physics  II  –  XII NCERT

10 Chemistry  I  –  XII NCERT
11 Chemistry  II  –  XII NCERT
12 Biology  –  XII NCERT

13 Physics  Lab  Manual  –  XII APC

14 Lab  Skill  Chemistry  –  XII Laxmi  Publication

15 Lab  Manual  Biology  –  XII Laxmi  Publication

16 Computer  Science  Vol  I  &  II  –  XII Dhanpat  Rai  &  Co.

17 Essential  of  Physical  Education  –  XII Sultan  Chand

18 Physical  Education  Lab  Manual  –  XII Full  Marks  Publication

Class  –  XI Arts

Class  –  XII Science



S.  No. Name  of  Book Name  of  Publisher
1 Flamingo  –  XII NCERT
2 Vistas  –  XII NCERT
3 Aaroh  –  XII NCERT
4 Vitaan  –  XII NCERT
5 Abhivyakti  and  Madhyam  –  XII NCERT
6 Mathematics  I  –  XII NCERT
7 Mathematics  II  –  XII NCERT
8 Exempler  Maths  –  XII NCERT
9 Applied  Maths  –  XII APC ML Aggarwal

10 Enterpreneurship  –  XII NCERT
11 Indian  Economic  Development  –  XII VK  Publication
12 Intro  Macro  Economics  –  XII VK  Publication
13 Business  Studies  I  –  XII NCERT
14 Business  Studies  II  –  XII NCERT
15 Accounting  for  Partnership  Firm  –  XII Sultan  Chand
16 Accounting  for  Companies  –  XII Sultan  Chand
17 Analysis  of  Financial  Statement  –  XIII Sultan  Chand
18 Essential  of  Physical  Education  –  XII Sultan  Chand
19 Physical  Education  Lab  Manual  –  XII Full  Marks  Publication
20 Informatics  Practices  –  XII New  Saraswati  House

S.  No. Name  of  Book Name  of  Publisher
1 Flamingo  –  XII NCERT
2 Vistas  –  XII NCERT
3 Aaroh  –  XII NCERT
4 Vitaan  –  XII NCERT
5 Abhivyakti  and  Madhyam  –  XII NCERT
6 Indian  Economic  Development  –  XII NCERT
7 Intro  Macro  Economics  –  XII NCERT
8 Themes  in  Indian  History  I  II  III  –  XII NCERT
9 Applied  Maths  –  XII APC ML Aggarwal

10 Contemporary  World  Politics  –  XII NCERT
11 Politics  in  India  Since  Independence–XII NCERT
12 India  People  and  Economy  –  XII NCERT
13 Fundamental  of  Human  Geography  –  XII NCERT
14 An  Intro  to  Indian  Art  –  XII NCERT
15 Essential  of  Physical  Education  –  XII Sultan  Chand
16 Physical  Education  Lab  Manual  –  XII Full  Marks  Publication
17 Informatics  Practices  –  XII New  Saraswati  House
18 Mass Media Studies - XI Resourse Material From cbseacademic.in

Class  –  XII Commerce

Class  –  XII  Arts


